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Cipher Word, No. : Oipher Word. No.

dmehaltonSdbRalee it D0 RE L e Zunehmen 45694

Augiult e Bghs e e e e L R s SR Zuordnen ,., 45695
Zugochs: vvo BBBB i e @R st O Grichen .., 45693

Zugolino .,,, 45667 ... Zurcidera ... 45697

Zugvogel ... 45668 Zurdear ... 45698

Zugwind BDBBDTE " il s s e L SR R Zurichten .., 45699

Zaidpoolirn R ALBY S wi s e N s e R i e : Zuriegéln ... 45700

Giainin e ABRZTE S e e D e [ Zutta ... 45701

Znigeling o0 dBBT7D o i A o e e e S Zurlato ... 45702

Zuklinken 45675 ‘ . Zurrapilla... 45705

Zukommen 45677 i | Zurriaga, ... 45707
Zulangen-... 45678 . | Zurribanda 45708

AT T B e 6V e R e o G e L S IR e e Zurronero,,, 45709

Zinlassig ... 45680 : Zurrusco ,,, 45710

Zullenco: s 2T ASBRY Zuruck ... 45711
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Zumachen e e e e S e e e e L : urustung 45713

TATHI D e B e e e e e e R s , Zusammen 45714
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AT e e S e me e R e ey H L Gy B R b e Zusatz 45715

Zumeist 45686 : i . Zusehends 45716

Zusichein... 45717

Zusiegeln .., 4
e e A G R e e e usiege 5718

Zuspeise ,,, 45719
Zumillo ... 45689 p e e R e S e T e e peise

Zus Gosidh
Znmuthan e dh 690" U AL i e perren 720

Zuspitzen,;, 45721
gunbeeln 5 G008 e et e e S pitzen

Zusprach 5"
FONAeN e ARG e e e e prache 45722

: Zustandig,.; 457923
Zolpisie s iana . - e e s e et ndig 7
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(continued),

' Cipher Word,

Zuustellen...
Zustopseln
Zustutzen
Ztappen ...
Zuthulich
Zintragen ;..
Zutranlich
Zutreffen ..,
Zutrinken,,,
Zuversicht
Zuvorderst
Zuwachs ...
Zuwenden
\Zwanglos .
Zwanziger
Zwartbont
Zwartkop ...
Zwartsel ...
Ziwavelbad
Ziwavelerts
Ziwaifach ...
Ziweifellos...
Zweighahn
Ziweimalig
Zwelging ..,
Zwemkleed
Zwemkunst
Zwemyogel
Zwicken ,,,

Zwieback ...

No.
45724

45725
45726
45727
45728
45729
45730

45731

45732
45733
45734
45735
45736
45737
45738
45739
45740
45741
45742
45743
45744
45745
45746
45747
45748
45749
45750
45751
45752
45753

EXTRA CODE (continued).

Gipher Word,

Zwiebeln ...
Zwielicht ...
Zwiespalt ...
Zwietracht

Zwillich ...
Zwirnband

Zwirnfaden
Zwolftens...
Zygomatic

Zymologist
Zymoscope

Zymosis ...
Zymotechny
Zymotic

45756
45757
45758
45759
45760
45761
45762
45763
45764
45765
45766
45767




PIERON'S CODE CONDENSER

90 0/g Economy without changing codes.

————

This Condenser can be adapted to all telegraphic
codes that are numbered. It enables one to realize an
economy of 50% on all cables. The use of it is most
simple and it offers, besides, a check system per-
mitting the user to rectify errors of transmission.

We cannot recommend this Condenser too highly

to merchants who have to correspond with distant
"~ countries.—Examples.

The four following words taken out of the A B C
Code 5th edition: Certsfichs, Umbrao, Silabear,
Drilboren, can be cabled in two words, as follows, by
the Piéron’s Code Condenser, Carudlotef, Lafidsifig.

On the receipt of these two words the receiver
possessing Piéron’s Code Condenser will read in his
A B C Code the four sentences corresponding to the
words Cerizfichi, Umbrao, Silabear, Drilboren and this
without changing anything in his code.

The four following words taken from Lieber’s
Code Aeravissem, Aercorum, Bastoneraz, Dekenwever
can be translated : Brlerbiliy, Gupalrazes.

The two following words: Aeravissem, Umbrao,
the first of which is taken from Lieber’s Code and the
second from the A B C Code can be transmitted with-
outany confusion possible by the single word Bileroltef.

In conclusion, Piéron’s Code Condenser enables one

to transmit in one word two word; extracted from a
cyphered code or even from two different codes.

Price $7.50 per copy.

Copies will be sent for examination on request.

AMERICAN CODE CO.
83 Nassau Street, New York.
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When in doubt about what Code to use

in telegraphing to a new correspondent take
note that -

A B C CODE 5th EDITION IMPROVED

is used by more

Importers
Brokers
Manufacturers
Merchants

Exporters
Banks
Individuals
Shippers
than any other code because of its
Simplicity - |

Circulation  Economy

PRINTED IN TWO LANGUAGES
ENGLISH SPANISH

Price $15.00 net

For sale at all large bookstores or

AMERICAN CODE COMPANY (Inc.)

83 FULTON ST. N. Y. C

83 FULTON ST. : :

Mutilations

Have you received any code-

 words you could not translate ?

Could you dig any of them out?

! How long did it take? One

 hour, two hours ?

. Did you have them repeated ?

How long did it take? 24 hours,
36 hours, 48 hours ?

Can you afford this delay when

. you can avoid it by using the Termi-

‘nal Inde{( to the codewords of this
-code which will correct your muti-

' lated codewords in two minutes,

Price $2.50 net

If you can’t believe this ask us for
. one on memorandum and find out
for yourself. There is no obliga-

'\ tion to purchase.

- Write now to
AMERICAN CODE COMPANY (Inc.)

N.Y.C.

———
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